Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

027 - Escambia County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/14/2022 6:43:14 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

General

$9,438,192.00
$420.00
$7,094,690.86
$0.00
$16,533,302.86

$6,706,390.72
$2,168,079.34
$1,365,599.39
$1,105,674.27
$1,203,387.18
$2,970.81
$0.00
$186,066.32
$12,738,168.03

$40,875.14
$0.00
$40,875.14

$3,836,009.97
$11,265,624.11
$15,101,634.08

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$376,624.80
$537,812.70
$52,548.82
$966,986.32

$884,092.70
$638,106.74
$51,554.09
$1,167,553.27
$139,256.23
$0.00

$0.00
$90,635.50
$2,971,198.53

$8,051.70
$9,356.76
($1,305.06)

($2,005,517.27)

$1,597,415.33
($408,101.94)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$885,651.42
$885,651.42

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$194,576.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$194,576.00

$0.00

$0.00
$102,295.53
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$92,194.68
$0.00
$194,490.21

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$85.79
$3,051,243.67
$3,051,329.46

$0.00
$0.00
$101,991.01
$0.00
$101,991.01

$5,979.94
$51,552.39
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,131.62
$85,663.95

$750.29
$5,437.39
($4,687.10)

$11,639.96
$660,724.85
$672,364.81

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,632,768.00
$377,044.80
$7,734,494.57
$52,548.82
$17,796,856.19

$7,596,463.36
$2,857,738.47
$1,519,449.01
$2,273,227.54
$1,342,643.41
$2,970.81
$92,194.68
$304,833.44
$15,989,520.72

$49,677.13
$14,794.15
$34,882.98

$1,842,218.45
$17,460,659.38
$19,302,877.83
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